Shobrook Auctions I.td

6 Stonehouse Street,

Plymouth,
Devon,
PL1 3PE

Tel : +44 (0) 1752 663 341
Fax : +44 (0) 1752 255 157
E-mail : info@shobrook.co.uk

Modern Furniture & Effects Auction

For Sale By Auction on

Wednesday 30 November 2016

10:00

Venue Information
Shobrooks

20 Western Approach
PL11TG

Flora Ct

Rendle St

Elora'St
oogle

*

+ New George St

t

Western Approach
Car. Park "=

1 jleqdwed uljod

e

© &)

Map data ©2026 Google

§ 1sybiarey



© 00 N oo o b~ W N P

N N N DN N D N N NMNDN P P P PPk R
© 0O N o o b~ W N P O © 00 N o o0~ W N ko

30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

RAILWAY BOOKS

PICTURES

CONVECTOR HEATER

MINIATURE CHARACTER JUGS
WEDGWOOD SALAD LEAF DISH ETC.
BIRD ORNAMENTS

EARLY MORNING TEASET

ROYAL ALBERT LIMITED EDITION PLAQUE
3 CHARACTER JUGS

WEDGWOOD TRAYS ETC.

4 WEDGWOOD PLAQUES

BOSTON TEA PARTY TEAPOT AND CUTLERY
CANTEEN OF CUTLERY

SPARE

SPARE

4 CANVAS PICTURES (TREES)

PLATES, CHINA ETC.

WEDGWOOD CAVANDISH DESIGN TEASET
SONY CAM RECORDER ETC.

QUANTITY OF PAINTING MATERIALS
TELEPHONE AND 2 WALL CLOCKS
STORAGE JARS, STOOL ETC.

HORNSEA CHINA ETC.

FRINGED CARPET ETC.

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

VARIOUS TUMBLERS, WHISKEY GLASSES ETC.

CUT GLASS, WINE GLASSES, BRANDY
GLASSES ETC.

2 DECANTERS, 2 CUT GLASS VASES

VARIOUS CUT GLASSES, SPIRIT GLASSES ETC.

VARIOUS SHERRY GLASSES, WINE GLASSES
ETC.

SUNDAE DISHES, DESERT BOWLS
6 WINE GLASSES

FOLDING CARD TABLE

NEST OF 3 TABLES

SPARKGUARD

VASE, OLD GAMES

WINE TABLE

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78

BOOK-VIVIEN GUINEVERE

2 ELECTRIC TABLE LAMPS

METAL IRONING BOARD

2 FOLDING TABLES

SHOPPING TROLLEY

WALNUT WARDROBE

2 CANE ARMCHAIRS

2 WOOD KITCHEN CHAIRS

LARGE MIRROR DOOR WARDROBE
PANASONIC TV AND STAND
SPARE

OIL PAINTING, VARIOUS PICTURES
BUREAU

PAINTED OCCASIONAL TABLE

GARDEN BASKET, DOLL BASKET, BALALAIKA
INSTRUMENT ETC.

SPARE

COFFEE TABLE AND 2 MAGAZINE RACKS
TABLE MATTS

KITCHEN GOODS, KETTLE, IRON ETC.
SONY MUSIC SYSTEM

BLACK AND DECKER CLEANER

2 ELECTRIC FANS

VARIOUS TOOLS ETC.

SECURITY SYSTEM

CEILING LIGHTS

EDWARDIAN INLAID MAGAZINE TABLE
NEEDLEWORK BOX

KITCHEN TABLE

SMALL FOLDING TABLE AND EASEL

2 SUITCASES AND CAMERA CASE

YAMAHA GUITAR PIANO, GAME CONTROLS
ETC.

GLAZED CHINA CABINET

NEST OF 3 DRAWERS AND CHEST OF
DRAWERS

2 WALL CLOCKS

FOLD OVER CARD TABLE
OFFICE SWIVEL CHAIR
RECORDS

TV STAND

2 TILLEY LAMPS, SAW ETC.



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

RUSSELL HOBBS TABLE COOKER
OAK SIDEBOARD

GLASS DECORATIVE SHADE
BOOKSHELF/CABINET
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

2 BODY BOARDS

2 WOOD CUTLERY BOXES
SHAPED MIRROR

PICTURES

INLAID DRESSING TABLE MIRROR AND 1
OTHER

LEATHER STOOL

ERCOL CARVER CHAIR
SUITCASE

BOOKS

CORDLESS GARDEN TRIMMER
CHINESE CARPET

2 FENDER BOXES

VARIOUS ELECTRICAL WIRING
FRINGED CARPET

BOOKS ON BUSES AND TRAMS
TOOLS

BATTERY DRILL

CAMERA ETC.

SCREWDRIVER SET AND HAND CLEANER ETC.

PICTURES

COFFEE AND BEER GLASSES
GLASSWARE

GLASSWARE

FRINGED RUG
EARTHENWARE JARS
PICTURES

NARROW MIRROR

KETTLE, FLAT IRONS ETC.
PAINTED FRAMED MIRROR
SPARE

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

CHINA

4 VARIOUS TABLE LAMPS ETC.
SUNDRY GLASSWARE
ORNAMENTS

2 BOXES OF CHINA

CUP AND SAUCERS, SUNDRY CHINA
BLUE BOX OF LP RECORDS/SINGLE RECORDS
CHINA VASE, CHINA ETC.

BOX OF PICTURE FRAMES ETC.
AVERY SCALES

FRAMED TAPESTRY PICTURE
WOOD ORNAMENTS ETC.
FLAGS IN BAGS

PAIR OF METAL STEPS

SONY RECORD PLAYER, DVD PLAYERS,
DIGITAL RECIEVER ETC.

4 FRAMED PICTURES
FRAMED PICTURE
FRAMED MIRRORS, PICTURES

FRAMED LIMITED EDITION ROYAL MARINES
PRINT

PAINTED MIRROR ON STAND
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

DVD'S

TINS OF DOG FOOD

MODEL CONTROL CAR IN BOX
LARGE AMOUNT OF BOOKS
LARGE BOOKSHELF

2 BOXES OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
MODEL CONTROL CAR IN BOX
DOG BED AND CUDDLY TOYS



157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

MODEL CONTROL CAR IN BOX
SUNDRY CHINA

CHINA STICK STAND

DART BOARD IN CABINET

CUTLERY BOX WITH DRAWER

PUSH BUTTON TELEPHONE

CHINA POT WITH LID, BOX OF CHINA
SUITCASE, RED CASE CARRIER

METAL BOX OF TOOLS, CASE OF TOOLS

ERCOL SETTEE AND CHAIR
SINGLE DIVAN AND MATTRESS
BEDROOM SUITE

ELECTRIC RECLINING CHAIR

MYERS DOUBLE DIVAN AND MATTRESS

ELECTRIC RECLINING CHAIR
SAFETY GATE

UPHOLSTERD STOOL

VAX UPRIGHT ELECTRIC CLEANER
SETTEE, CHAIR AND POUFFE

2 PILLOWS

PINE GLASS FRONTED CABINET
PINE CUPBOARD WITH 2 DRAWERS
PINE CUPBOARD

PINE TALLBOY

PINE CUPBOARD WITH 5 DRAWERS
STUDIO POTTERY

FRAMED PICTURE - HMS WARRIOR
GUITAR

4 FRAMED PICTURES

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

METAL 3 TIER COFFEE TABLE
ERCOL 3 PIECE SUITE AND STOOL
ROCKING HORSE

DRESSING TABLE MIRROR ON WOOD BASE

2 LIFE JACKETS
METAL FRAMED MIRROR

197

198
199
200
201
202
203
204

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

PARKER KNOLL 2 SEATER SETTEE AND 2
CHAIRS

FOOT SCRAPE AND FIRE GRATE
JARDINIERE ON STAND

NEST OF 3 TABLES

CORNER SHAPED OFFICE TABLE
OFFICE CUPBOARD

ONYX NEST OF 3 TABLES

EUMING 501 SUPER 8 PROJECTOR WITH 1
FILM

BOOKSHELF

FIBRE OPTIC LAMP, SET OF CARPET BOWLS
BOOKSHELF

BOOKS

GLASSWARE-STELLA ARTOIS
GLASS FRONTED BOOKCASE
DVD'S

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

LARGE FRAMED MIRROR

BREAD BIN, DENBY CHINA PLATE, DRESSING
TABLE SET ETC.

MAHOGANY DINING TABLE
SPARE

STANDARD LAMP

LARGE WOOD RACK

CASE OF LP RECORDS
FRAMED PICTURE

DVD'S

SPARE

SPARE

TILE TOP NEST OF 3 TABLES
LEATHER 3 SEATER SETTEE
WALL CLOCK

METAL SHELVING

METAL SHELVING

SINGLE ELECTRIC BED

2 SEATER SETTEE
ELECTRIC RECLINING CHAIR
SPARE

SPARE



236 SPARE 274 SUNDRY CHINA

237 SPARE 275 DINING TABLE

238 SPARE 276 PINE TV UNIT

239 2 TALL UPRIGHT SHELF UNITS WITH DRAWER 277 2 METAL TOOL BOXES AND TOOLS

240 SIDE TABLE WITH 3 DRAWERS 278 UPRIGHT SHELF UNIT

241 DOUBLE HEAD BOARD 279 FLORAL RUG ETC.

242 SUNDRY CHINA 280 JEWELLERY

243 3 CLOCKS 281 MARILYN MONROE MEMORABILIA
244 NEST OF 3 TABLES 282 TIN OF JEWELLERY, METAL TIN ETC.

245 GLASS TOP COFFEE TABLE, MAGAZINE RACK 283 WOOD BOX AND CONTENTS
246 PARASOL IN BOX 284 STATUE OF A LADY
247 4 BUTTON BACK DINING CHAIRS 285 FILM AND SLIDE DIGITAL SCANNER, FUJI

248 PICTURES, FOLDING DIRECTORS CHAIR WATER PROOF CAMERA, SAT NAVIN BOX
286 PACKETS OF BADGES, WOOD ELEPHANTS

249 SQUARE TABLE, METAL GLASS TOP TABLE ETC.
250 MAGAZINE RACK, COFFEE TABLE, TEA TROLLY 287 BOXOF POSTCARDS, TRAIN TICKETS IN
AND PINE BAR STOOL SCRAPBOOK ETC.
251 DOUBLE DOOR CUPBOARD WITH 2 DRAWERS 288 SPARE
252 GLASS FRONTED SIDEBOARD 289 SPARE
253 SONY MUSIC SYSTEM AND SPEAKERS 290 SPARE
254 4 DINING CHAIRS 291 SPARE
255 ROUND MIRROR, BOOKSHELF, NEST OF 2 292 WASHING MACHINE
DRAWERS, METAL SHELF UNIT AND TABLE 293 WOOD LAITHE
256 \E/;VAITGHOF DOG FOOD 294 CREDA 4 RING CERAMIC TOP COOKER
257 LEATHER IKEA CHAIR 295 SCANDINOVA FREEZER
258 ELECTRIC LAMP 296 ZANUSSI WASING MACHINE
259 CHINA PLATES 297 HOTPOINT TUMBLE DRYER
260 OAK SIDEBOARD 298 SPARE
261 DYSON UPRIGHT ELECTRIC CLEANER 299 SPARE
262 NEST OF TABLES, STOOL, FORMICA TABLE, 300 MICKY MOUSE MEMORABILIA
WOOD RACK 301 SMALL BUREAU
263 BOOKSHELVES 202 FRIDGE
264 SPARE 303 LEC FREEZER
265 SPARE 304 STAINLESS STEEL FRYER IN BOX
266 SPARE 05 SPARE
267 SPARE 306 BEKO FRIDGE
268 SPARE 07 SPARE
269 SPARE 208 SPARE
270 ELECTRIC FAN ON STAND 200 SPARE
271 FIREGUARD, 3 TIER SHELF 310 SPARE
272 FOLDING GARDEN CHAIR, GARDEN UMBRELLA .\ <o oc

273 RAYBURN FIRE PLACE AND FIRE GRATE 312 CORNER CABINET



313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

NEST OF 4 DRAWERS

FOLDING DRAUGHT SCREEN
WOODEN BENCH

REVOLVING CABINET

METAL TABLE

METAL TRUNK

3 PIECE BEDROOM FITMENT
CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS, NEST OF 3 DRAWERS
PICTURES

METAL 4 DRAWER FILING CABINET
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

NEST OF 3 DRAWERS

SHARP MICROWAVE OVEN
HOTPOINT WASHING MACHINE

2 BAGS OF DOG FOOD
HOTPOINT TUMBLE DRYER
BOOKSHELF

BOOKSHELF

SPARE

BOOKS

WELLINGTON BOOTS ETC IN BOX
SUNDRY GLASSWARE

WOOD BOX, METAL BOX ETC.
BOX OF MISCELLANEOQOUS ITEMS
WICKER MAGAZINE RACK ETC.

2 MIRRORS AND 1 PICTURE

ALBA MUSIC SYSTEM AND SPEAKERS AND
RECORD PLAYER

WOOD CASE MANTEL CLOCK
WRIST WATCH AND 1 OTHER
SPARE

9 HORNBY 00 GAUGE COACHES
BOX OF 00 GAUGE WAGONS
ZENIT CAMERA IN CASE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SUNDRY CHINA

352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

362
363

364
365
366
367

368

3 BOXES OF ASSORTED CHINA ETC.
BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
SHELF UNIT

WARSHIP BOOKS

BOX OF CHINA

6 LIMA CONTINENTAL COACHES
BOXED CAMERA AND ACCESSORIES
SEGA MEGA DRIVE IN BLACK CASE
WATCHES

HORNBY 00 GAUGE STEAM ENGINE-KNELLER
HALL

MAIN LINE 0-6-0 GWR STEAM ENGINE

HORNBY 00 GAUGE STEAM ENGINE- CAXTON
HALL

HORNBY 00 BR JINTY TANK LOCO
BINOCULARS IN CASE
4 POCKET WATCHES

Z X SPECTRUM BOXED COMPUTER/PRINTER,
COMPUTER TAPE PLAYER AND GAMES

LARGE TELESCOPE IN BOX



Shobrook Auctions Ltd Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626
+44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk
Lot No. Description Bid (£) Lot No. Description Bid (£)
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE
SUCCESSFUL. SUCCESSFUL.
Name Name
Telephone No. Telephone No.
Signature Signature
ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS
ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS

PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT) PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)



http://www.tcpdf.org

