Shobrook Auctions Ltd

6 Stonehouse Street,

Plymouth, Devon,

PL1 3PE

Tel: +44 (0) 1752 663 341 Fax: +44 (0) 1752 255 157

E-mail: info@shobrook.co.uk

Modern Furniture & Effects Auction For Sale By Auction on Wednesday 30 November 2016

10:00

Venue Information Shobrooks

20 Western Approach **PL1 1TG**



- 1 RAILWAY BOOKS 2 PICTURES 41 **3** CONVECTOR HEATER 4 MINIATURE CHARACTER JUGS 5 WEDGWOOD SALAD LEAF DISH ETC. **6** BIRD ORNAMENTS 7 EARLY MORNING TEASET 8 ROYAL ALBERT LIMITED EDITION PLAQUE 47 3 CHARACTER JUGS 48 WEDGWOOD TRAYS ETC. 49 11 4 WEDGWOOD PLAQUES 50 SPARE 12 BOSTON TEA PARTY TEAPOT AND CUTLERY 51 13 CANTEEN OF CUTLERY 52 14 SPARE 53 15 SPARE **16** 4 CANVAS PICTURES (TREES) 55 **SPARE** 17 PLATES, CHINA ETC. 18 WEDGWOOD CAVANDISH DESIGN TEASET 57 19 SONY CAM RECORDER ETC. 58 QUANTITY OF PAINTING MATERIALS 20 59 TELEPHONE AND 2 WALL CLOCKS 21 60 22 STORAGE JARS, STOOL ETC.
 - **40** BOOK-VIVIEN GUINEVERE 2 ELECTRIC TABLE LAMPS 42 METAL IRONING BOARD 43 2 FOLDING TABLES **44** SHOPPING TROLLEY **45** WALNUT WARDROBE 2 CANE ARMCHAIRS 2 WOOD KITCHEN CHAIRS LARGE MIRROR DOOR WARDROBE PANASONIC TV AND STAND OIL PAINTING, VARIOUS PICTURES BUREAU PAINTED OCCASIONAL TABLE GARDEN BASKET, DOLL BASKET, BALALAIKA INSTRUMENT ETC. COFFEE TABLE AND 2 MAGAZINE RACKS TABLE MATTS KITCHEN GOODS, KETTLE, IRON ETC. SONY MUSIC SYSTEM BLACK AND DECKER CLEANER 2 ELECTRIC FANS 61 VARIOUS TOOLS ETC. SECURITY SYSTEM 63 **CEILING LIGHTS** 64 EDWARDIAN INLAID MAGAZINE TABLE 65 66 **NEEDLEWORK BOX** KITCHEN TABLE SMALL FOLDING TABLE AND EASEL 2 SUITCASES AND CAMERA CASE 69 YAMAHA GUITAR PIANO, GAME CONTROLS 70 ETC. **GLAZED CHINA CABINET** 71 **NEST OF 3 DRAWERS AND CHEST OF DRAWERS** 73 2 WALL CLOCKS

28 VARIOUS TUMBLERS, WHISKEY GLASSES ETC.

31 VARIOUS CUT GLASSES, SPIRIT GLASSES ETC.

32 VARIOUS SHERRY GLASSES, WINE GLASSES

CUT GLASS, WINE GLASSES, BRANDY

30 2 DECANTERS, 2 CUT GLASS VASES

33 SUNDAE DISHES, DESERT BOWLS

HORNSEA CHINA ETC.

FRINGED CARPET ETC.

24

25

26

27

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

ETC.

GLASSES ETC.

69 2 SUITCASES AND CAMERA CASE
70 YAMAHA GUITAR PIANO, GAME CONTROLS ETC.
71 GLAZED CHINA CABINET
72 NEST OF 3 DRAWERS AND CHEST OF DRAWERS
73 2 WALL CLOCKS
74 FOLD OVER CARD TABLE
75 OFFICE SWIVEL CHAIR
76 RECORDS
77 TV STAND
78 2 TILLEY LAMPS, SAW ETC.

79	RUSSELL HOBBS TABLE COOKER	118	SPARE
80	OAK SIDEBOARD	119	SPARE
81	GLASS DECORATIVE SHADE	120	SPARE
82	BOOKSHELF/CABINET	121	SPARE
83	SPARE	122	SPARE
84	SPARE	123	SPARE
85	SPARE	124	SPARE
86	SPARE	125	SPARE
87	SPARE	126	CHINA
88	2 BODY BOARDS	127	4 VARIOUS TABLE LAMPS ETC.
89	2 WOOD CUTLERY BOXES	128	SUNDRY GLASSWARE
90	SHAPED MIRROR	129	ORNAMENTS
91	PICTURES	130	2 BOXES OF CHINA
92	INLAID DRESSING TABLE MIRROR AND 1	131	CUP AND SAUCERS, SUNDRY CHINA
93	OTHER LEATHER STOOL	132	BLUE BOX OF LP RECORDS/SINGLE RECORDS
94	ERCOL CARVER CHAIR	133	CHINA VASE, CHINA ETC.
95	SUITCASE	134	BOX OF PICTURE FRAMES ETC.
96	BOOKS	135	AVERY SCALES
97	CORDLESS GARDEN TRIMMER	136	FRAMED TAPESTRY PICTURE
98	CHINESE CARPET	137	WOOD ORNAMENTS ETC.
99	2 FENDER BOXES	138	FLAGS IN BAGS
100	VARIOUS ELECTRICAL WIRING	139	PAIR OF METAL STEPS
101	FRINGED CARPET	140	SONY RECORD PLAYER, DVD PLAYERS, DIGITAL RECIEVER ETC.
102	BOOKS ON BUSES AND TRAMS	141	
103	TOOLS	142	FRAMED PICTURE
104	BATTERY DRILL	143	FRAMED MIRRORS, PICTURES
105	CAMERA ETC.	144	FRAMED LIMITED EDITION ROYAL MARINES
106	SCREWDRIVER SET AND HAND CLEANER ETC.	145	PRINT PAINTED MIRROR ON STAND
107	PICTURES	146	SPARE
108	COFFEE AND BEER GLASSES	147	SPARE
109	GLASSWARE	148	SPARE
110	GLASSWARE	149	DVD'S
111	FRINGED RUG	150	TINS OF DOG FOOD
112	EARTHENWARE JARS	151	MODEL CONTROL CAR IN BOX
	PICTURES	152	LARGE AMOUNT OF BOOKS
	NARROW MIRROR	153	LARGE BOOKSHELF
	KETTLE, FLAT IRONS ETC.	154	2 BOXES OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
	PAINTED FRAMED MIRROR	155	MODEL CONTROL CAR IN BOX
117	SPARE	156	DOG BED AND CUDDLY TOYS

157	MODEL CONTROL CAR IN BOX	197	PARKER KNOLL 2 SEATER SETTEE AND 2
158	SUNDRY CHINA	198	CHAIRS FOOT SCRAPE AND FIRE GRATE
159	CHINA STICK STAND	199	JARDINIERE ON STAND
160	DART BOARD IN CABINET	200	NEST OF 3 TABLES
161	CUTLERY BOX WITH DRAWER	201	CORNER SHAPED OFFICE TABLE
162	PUSH BUTTON TELEPHONE		OFFICE CUPBOARD
163	CHINA POT WITH LID, BOX OF CHINA	203	ONYX NEST OF 3 TABLES
164	SUITCASE, RED CASE CARRIER	204	EUMING 501 SUPER 8 PROJECTOR WITH 1
165	METAL BOX OF TOOLS, CASE OF TOOLS	204	FILM
166	ERCOL SETTEE AND CHAIR	205	BOOKSHELF
167	SINGLE DIVAN AND MATTRESS	206	FIBRE OPTIC LAMP, SET OF CARPET BOWLS
168	BEDROOM SUITE	207	BOOKSHELF
169	ELECTRIC RECLINING CHAIR	208	BOOKS
170	MYERS DOUBLE DIVAN AND MATTRESS	209	GLASSWARE-STELLA ARTOIS
171	ELECTRIC RECLINING CHAIR	210	GLASS FRONTED BOOKCASE
172	SAFETY GATE	211	DVD'S
173	UPHOLSTERD STOOL	212	SPARE
174	VAX UPRIGHT ELECTRIC CLEANER	213	SPARE
175	SETTEE, CHAIR AND POUFFE	214	SPARE
176	2 PILLOWS	215	LARGE FRAMED MIRROR
177	PINE GLASS FRONTED CABINET	216	BREAD BIN, DENBY CHINA PLATE, DRESSING TABLE SET ETC.
178	PINE CUPBOARD WITH 2 DRAWERS	217	MAHOGANY DINING TABLE
179	PINE CUPBOARD	218	SPARE
180	PINE TALLBOY	219	STANDARD LAMP
181	PINE CUPBOARD WITH 5 DRAWERS	220	LARGE WOOD RACK
182	STUDIO POTTERY	221	CASE OF LP RECORDS
183	FRAMED PICTURE - HMS WARRIOR	222	FRAMED PICTURE
184	GUITAR	223	DVD'S
185	4 FRAMED PICTURES	224	SPARE
186	SPARE	225	SPARE
187	SPARE	226	TILE TOP NEST OF 3 TABLES
188	SPARE	227	LEATHER 3 SEATER SETTEE
189	SPARE	228	WALL CLOCK
190	SPARE	229	METAL SHELVING
191	METAL 3 TIER COFFEE TABLE	230	METAL SHELVING
192	ERCOL 3 PIECE SUITE AND STOOL	231	SINGLE ELECTRIC BED
193	ROCKING HORSE	232	2 SEATER SETTEE
194	DRESSING TABLE MIRROR ON WOOD BASE	233	ELECTRIC RECLINING CHAIR
195	2 LIFE JACKETS	234	SPARE
196	METAL FRAMED MIRROR	235	SPARE
		- 3 -	

230	SPARE	2/4	SUNDRY CHINA
237	SPARE		DINING TABLE
238	SPARE	276	PINE TV UNIT
239	2 TALL UPRIGHT SHELF UNITS WITH DRAWER	277	2 METAL TOOL BOXES AND TOOLS
240	SIDE TABLE WITH 3 DRAWERS	278	UPRIGHT SHELF UNIT
241	DOUBLE HEAD BOARD	279	FLORAL RUG ETC.
242	SUNDRY CHINA	280	JEWELLERY
243	3 CLOCKS	281	MARILYN MONROE MEMORABILIA
244	NEST OF 3 TABLES	282	TIN OF JEWELLERY, METAL TIN ETC.
245	GLASS TOP COFFEE TABLE, MAGAZINE RACK	283	WOOD BOX AND CONTENTS
246	PARASOL IN BOX	284	STATUE OF A LADY
247	4 BUTTON BACK DINING CHAIRS	285	FILM AND SLIDE DIGITAL SCANNER, FUJI
248	PICTURES, FOLDING DIRECTORS CHAIR	286	WATER PROOF CAMERA, SAT NAV IN BOX PACKETS OF BADGES, WOOD ELEPHANTS
249	SQUARE TABLE, METAL GLASS TOP TABLE	200	ETC.
250	MAGAZINE RACK, COFFEE TABLE, TEA TROLLY AND PINE BAR STOOL	287	BOX OF POSTCARDS, TRAIN TICKETS IN SCRAPBOOK ETC.
251	DOUBLE DOOR CUPBOARD WITH 2 DRAWERS	288	SPARE
252	GLASS FRONTED SIDEBOARD	289	SPARE
253	SONY MUSIC SYSTEM AND SPEAKERS	290	SPARE
254	4 DINING CHAIRS	291	SPARE
255	ROUND MIRROR, BOOKSHELF, NEST OF 2 DRAWERS, METAL SHELF UNIT AND TABLE WITH	292	WASHING MACHINE
		293	WOOD LAITHE
256	BAG OF DOG FOOD	294	CREDA 4 RING CERAMIC TOP COOKER
257	LEATHER IKEA CHAIR	295	SCANDINOVA FREEZER
258	ELECTRIC LAMP	296	ZANUSSI WASING MACHINE
259	CHINA PLATES	297	HOTPOINT TUMBLE DRYER
260	OAK SIDEBOARD	298	SPARE
261	DYSON UPRIGHT ELECTRIC CLEANER	299	SPARE
262	NEST OF TABLES, STOOL, FORMICA TABLE,	300	MICKY MOUSE MEMORABILIA
263	WOOD RACK BOOKSHELVES	301	SMALL BUREAU
264		302	FRIDGE
	SPARE	303	
266	SPARE	304	
267	SPARE	305	SPARE
268	SPARE	306	BEKO FRIDGE
269	SPARE	307	
270	ELECTRIC FAN ON STAND	308	SPARE
271	FIREGUARD, 3 TIER SHELF	309	SPARE
272	FOLDING GARDEN CHAIR, GARDEN UMBRELLA	310	SPARE
273	RAYBURN FIRE PLACE AND FIRE GRATE	311	SPARE
	The state of the s	312	CORNER CABINET

274 SUNDRY CHINA

236 SPARE

313	NEST OF 4 DRAWERS	352	3 BOXES OF ASSORTED CHINA ETC.
314	FOLDING DRAUGHT SCREEN	353	BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
315	WOODEN BENCH	354	SHELF UNIT
316	REVOLVING CABINET	355	WARSHIP BOOKS
317	METAL TABLE	356	BOX OF CHINA
318	METAL TRUNK	357	6 LIMA CONTINENTAL COACHES
319	3 PIECE BEDROOM FITMENT	358	BOXED CAMERA AND ACCESSORIES
320	CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS, NEST OF 3 DRAWERS	359	SEGA MEGA DRIVE IN BLACK CASE
321	PICTURES	360	WATCHES
322	METAL 4 DRAWER FILING CABINET	361	HORNBY 00 GAUGE STEAM ENGINE-KNELLER
323	SPARE	362	HALL MAIN LINE 0-6-0 GWR STEAM ENGINE
324	SPARE	363	HORNBY 00 GAUGE STEAM ENGINE- CAXTON
325	SPARE	303	HALL
326	NEST OF 3 DRAWERS	364	HORNBY 00 BR JINTY TANK LOCO
327	SHARP MICROWAVE OVEN	365	BINOCULARS IN CASE
328	HOTPOINT WASHING MACHINE	366	4 POCKET WATCHES
329	2 BAGS OF DOG FOOD	367	Z X SPECTRUM BOXED COMPUTER/PRINTER, COMPUTER TAPE PLAYER AND GAMES
330	HOTPOINT TUMBLE DRYER	368	LARGE TELESCOPE IN BOX
331	BOOKSHELF		
332	BOOKSHELF		
333	SPARE		
334	BOOKS		
335	WELLINGTON BOOTS ETC IN BOX		
336	SUNDRY GLASSWARE		
337	WOOD BOX, METAL BOX ETC.		
338	BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS		
339	WICKER MAGAZINE RACK ETC.		
340	2 MIRRORS AND 1 PICTURE		
341	ALBA MUSIC SYSTEM AND SPEAKERS AND RECORD PLAYER		
342			
343	WRIST WATCH AND 1 OTHER		
344	SPARE		
345	9 HORNBY 00 GAUGE COACHES		
346	BOX OF 00 GAUGE WAGONS		
347	ZENIT CAMERA IN CASE		
348	SPARE		
349	SPARE		
350	SPARE		
351	SUNDRY CHINA		

Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www

www.shobrook.co.uk

Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk

Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)		
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.			PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.				
Name			Name				
Telephone No.			Telephone No.				
Signature			Signature				

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)